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Institute for Social and Economic Change 

 
Students on Rolls 

Sl 
No 

Batch Name of the Student Discipline Topic Supervisor Email Id’s 

1.  2023 Ms Gowri Prasad K Development 
Studies 

Climate change and human 
development index in india: harnessing 
emerging policy options in agriculture 
and health sector. 
 

Prof Ramappa K B gowri@isec.ac.in 

2.  2023 Ms Minal M Shindre Development 
Studies 

Empowering Rural Development 
Through Sustainable Millet 
Agribusiness And Market Development 
In Karnataka 

Prof Ramappa K B minal@isec.ac.in 

3.  2023 Mr C N Manjunatha Development 
Studies 

Enhancing International Trade And 
Export Opportunities For Mangoes 
From Karnataka: A Comprehensive 
Analysis And Strategy Development 
 

Prof Ramappa K B cnmanjunatha@isec.ac.in 

4.  2020 Mr Akshay 
Subhashrao 
Deshmukh 

Economics  Socio-economic and Value Chain 
Analysis of Farmer Producer 
Organizations’ in India 
 

Prof Parmod 
Kumar 

akshay@isec.ac.in 

5.  2020 Ms Bhuvaneshwari T 
H 

Development 
Studies 

Adoption of Precision Farming 
Technologies in India: An Economic 
Analysis 
 

Prof Parmod 
Kumar 
 

bhuvaneshwari@isec.ac.in 

6.  2020 Mr Vikas Kumar 
Thakur 
 

Development 
Studies 

Role of Mohalla Clinics in Determining 
Primary Health Care  services of Delhi 
 

Prof Parmod 
Kumar 

vikas@isec.ac.in 

7.  2016 Ms.Rosemary George 
(Dev Stud, 2016) 
 

Development 
Studies 

Accessibility to and Quality in Higher 
Education in Kerala: A Grounded 
Theory Study of Barriers and Privileges 
Experienced by Youth 
 

Prof  I Maruthi rosemary@isec.ac.in 

8.  2016 Mr.Uttam Lama 
 

Development 
Studies 

Spatiality in a Borderland: Studying the 
Developmental Dynamics of Indo-
Bhutan Border 
 

Prof  I Maruthi uttamlama@isec.ac.in 

9.  2014 Mr J Chakradhar Economics Trade Agglomerations: Genesis and Det
erminants 

Dr A V Manjunatha 

 

jadhav@isec.ac.in 

10.  2014 Ms Padmavathi N 
 

Development 
Studies 

Performance of Unorganised Food 
Processing Industry in India 

Prof Meenakshi 
Rajeev  
Supervisor                                   
Prof Parmod 
Kumar Co-Guide 

padmavathi@isec.ac.in 

11.  2014 Ms Jayanti Mala 
Nayak 
 

Economics Risk Perceptions, Attitudes and 
Management Strategies of Farmers in 
Flood Prone Area of Odisha 
 

Dr A V Manjunatha 
 

jayantimnayak@isec.ac.in 

 


